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Board of Supervisors
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March 5, 2018

Declare Property as Surplus and Authorize Disposal

1. Please declare the following item(s) as surplus property, authorize proper disposal and authorize removal from inventory:

Description

Asset
Number

Value Department

Reason for Disposal

N o bR W N e

Access Control System
Taser X26E

Liberty Lightbar

Dell Desktop Computer
Dell Desktop PC

Mailer Pressure Sealer
Dell Latitude E5430

3687
4822
4901
5524
5735
6599
7060

2,465.00 Data Processing
906.17 Sheriff

1,399.99 Sheriff

1,106.23 Detention Center
1,134.19 Justice Court
1,195.00 Comptroller

2,012.54 Sheriff
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Disassembled
Lost/Stolen
Damaged

No Longer Used

No Longer Works
Repairs Exceed Value
Damaged



