

Madison County Board of Supervisors

125 West North Street • Post Office Box 608 Canton, Mississippi 39046 601-855-5500 • Facsimile 601-855-5759 www.madison-co.com

March 5, 2018

To:

Board of Supervisors

From: Jay Hilliard

Inventory Clerk



RE:

Declare Property as Surplus and Authorize Disposal

1. Please declare the following item(s) as surplus property, authorize proper disposal and authorize removal from inventory:

	Description	Asset Number	Value	Department	Reason for Disposal
1					
T	Access Control System	3687	2,465.00	Data Processing	Disassembled
2	Taser X26E	4822	906.17	Sheriff	Lost/Stolen
3	Liberty Lightbar	4901	1,399.99	Sheriff	Damaged
4	Dell Desktop Computer	5524	1,106.23	Detention Center	No Longer Used
5	Dell Desktop PC	5735	1,134.19	Justice Court	No Longer Works
6	Mailer Pressure Sealer	6599	1,195.00	Comptroller	Repairs Exceed Value
7	Dell Latitude E5430	7060	2,012.54	Sheriff	Damaged